
 Desserts 
  

Cold desserts Fresh fruit salad 
 

Fresh fruit salad with kirsch or ice cream 
 

Home made caramel pudding with whipped cream 
 

Panna Cotta with Wild Berry Sauce 
 

Crisp meringue with whipped cream 
 

Caramello 
Vanilla ice cream with caramel sauce and chocolate 

coating 

                                  
 

   12.00 
 

  15.00 
 

  10.00 
 

  10.00 
 

   9.00 
 

   9.00 

 

    
 

   

Warm desserts Warm apple pie 

with vanilla sauce or ice cream 

   12.50 

 Fried mini apple pies 

With vanilla sauce or ice cream 

 

Lukewarm chocolate cake 

with vanilla glacé and cream 

 

   13.50 

 

 

  13.50 

 Warm red wine prunes 

With cinnamon ice cream and whipped cream 

   12.00 

 

 

 Coupes Coupe Appenzeller                                                            
A combination of vanilla and iced coffee ice cream 

with Appenzeller liqueur and whipped cream 
 

Coupe des Alpes 
Chocolate, walnut and caramel ice cream with whipped 

cream 
 

Coupe Denmark 
Vanilla ice cream and hot chocolate sauce 
 

Iced coffee 
 

Sorbet Colonel (lemon sorbet with vodka) 
 

Sorbet Pruneau (with Vieille Prune) 
 

Sorbet Pommes Apple (with Calvados) 

 

   15.00 

 

 

  13.50 

  
  14.00 

 

  11.50 
 

  13.00 
 

  13.00 
 

  13.00 

 

 

Ice cream 

 

 

Sorbets 
 

Milkshakes 

Vanilla, chocolate, mocca, strawberry, cinnamon, 

walnut, caramel 
 

Lemon, Plum, Apple 

Whipped cream 
 

Various milk shakes 

    5.00 

 
 

   5.00 

 +2.00 
 

 10.00 
 


