## **Desserts**

Cold desserts	Fresh fruit salad	12.00
	Fresh fruit salad with kirsch or ice cream	15.00
	Home made caramel pudding with whipped cream	10.00
	Panna Cotta with Wild Berry Sauce	10.00
	Crisp meringue with whipped cream	9.00
	Caramello Vanilla ice cream with caramel sauce and chocolate coating	9.00
Warm desserts	Warm apple pie with vanilla sauce or ice cream	12.50
	Fried mini apple pies With vanilla sauce or ice cream	13.50
	Lukewarm chocolate cake with vanilla glacé and cream	13.50
	Warm red wine prunes With cinnamon ice cream and whipped cream	12.00
Coupes	Coupe Appenzeller A combination of vanilla and iced coffee ice cream with Appenzeller liqueur and whipped cream	15.00
	Coupe des Alpes Chocolate, walnut and caramel ice cream with whipped cream	13.50
	Coupe Denmark Vanilla ice cream and hot chocolate sauce	14.00
	Iced coffee	11.50
	Sorbet Colonel (lemon sorbet with vodka)	13.00
	Sorbet Pruneau (with Vieille Prune)	13.00
	Sorbet Pommes Apple (with Calvados)	13.00
Ice cream	Vanilla, chocolate, mocca, strawberry, cinnamon, walnut, caramel	5.00
Sorbets	Lemon, Plum, Apple Whipped cream	5.00 +2.00
Milkshakes	Various milk shakes	10.00